
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 0 27886 0 27886 0 27886 0 27886 0 18034 0 18034 0 18034 0 18034 0 239556 0 239556 0 0% 0%

2 0 19946 0 19946 0 47832 0 47832 0 18026 0 18026 0 36060 0 36060 0 241476 0 241476 0 0% 0%

3 0 24093 0 24093 0 71926 0 71926 0 16291 0 16291 0 52351 0 52351 0 249279 0 249279 0 0% 0%

4 0 15628 0 15628 0 87554 0 87554 0 18583 0 18583 0 70934 0 70934 0 246324 0 246324 0 0% 0%

5 0 31612 0 31612 0 119166 0 119166 0 17093 0 17093 0 88027 0 88027 0 260843 0 260843 0 0% 0%

6 0 12232 0 12232 0 131398 0 131398 0 18869 0 18869 0 106896 0 106896 0 254206 0 254206 0 0% 0%

7 0 27606 0 27606 0 159004 0 159004 0 18680 0 18680 0 125576 0 125576 0 263132 0 263132 0 0% 0%

8 0 15484 0 15484 0 174488 0 174488 0 17069 0 17069 0 142645 0 142645 0 261547 0 261547 0 0% 0%

9 0 16020 0 16020 0 190508 0 190508 0 17647 0 17647 0 160292 0 160292 0 259920 0 259920 0 0% 0%

10 0 15289 0 15289 0 205797 0 205797 0 10352 0 10352 0 170644 0 170644 0 264857 0 264857 0 0% 0%

11 0 23679 0 23679 0 229476 0 229476 0 9740 0 9740 0 180384 0 180384 0 278796 0 278796 0 0% 0%

12 0 23244 0 23244 0 252720 0 252720 0 15982 0 15982 0 196366 0 196366 0 286058 0 286058 1795 11% 10%

13 0 11199 0 11199 0 263920 0 263920 0 18299 0 18299 0 214665 0 214665 0 278959 0 278959 0 0% 0%

14 0 23926 0 23926 0 287845 0 287845 0 14916 0 14916 0 229581 0 229581 0 287968 0 287968 678 5% 4%

15 0 23117 0 23117 0 310963 0 310963 0 18556 0 18556 0 248137 0 248137 0 292530 0 292530 50 0% 0%

16 0 24389 0 24389 0 335352 0 335352 0 17784 0 17784 0 265921 0 265921 0 299135 0 299135 427 2% 2%

17 0 27406 0 27406 0 362759 0 362759 0 17177 0 17177 0 283098 0 283098 0 309365 0 309365 0 0% 0%

18 0 11854 0 11854 0 374613 0 374613 0 17701 0 17701 0 300799 0 300799 0 303518 0 303518 1146 6% 6%

19 0 11642 0 11642 0 386255 0 386255 0 11533 0 11533 0 312332 0 312332 0 303627 0 303627 7753 67% 40%

20 0 19600 0 19600 0 405854 0 405854 0 11820 0 11820 0 324152 0 324152 0 311406 0 311406 6742 57% 36%

21 0 19573 0 19573 0 425427 0 425427 0 12930 0 12930 0 337082 0 337082 0 318049 0 318049 5309 41% 29%

22 0 15554 0 15554 0 440981 0 440981 0 13195 0 13195 0 350277 0 350277 0 320408 0 320408 5720 43% 30%

23 0 23456 0 23456 0 464437 0 464437 0 13638 0 13638 0 363915 0 363915 0 330226 0 330226 4727 35% 26%

24 0 16177 0 16177 0 480614 0 480614 0 7767 0 7767 0 371682 0 371682 0 338636 0 338636 9998 129% 56%

25 0 11949 0 11949 0 492563 0 492563 0 9089 0 9089 0 380771 0 380771 0 341496 0 341496 8856 97% 49%

26 0 8615 0 8615 0 501178 0 501178 0 9074 0 9074 0 389845 0 389845 0 341037 0 341037 9905 109% 52%

27 0 7713 0 7713 0 508891 0 508891 0 9032 0 9032 0 398877 0 398877 0 339718 0 339718 9802 109% 52%

28 0 0 0 0 0 508891 0 508891 0 8389 0 8389 0 407266 0 407266 0 331329 0 331329 9271 111% 52%

29 0 16077 0 16077 0 524968 0 524968 0 9844 0 9844 0 417110 0 417110 0 337562 0 337562 7884 80% 44%

30 0 11833 0 11833 0 536801 0 536801 0 7621 0 7621 0 424731 0 424731 0 341774 0 341774 9868 129% 56%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 229704 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.

2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s BCCL, NCL,ECL,CCL &  WCL Page 1 of 2

3 Coal allocation for the month of April 2022 from SECL- 259000 MT,SECL Flexi- 5600 MT,  NCL- 205300 MT,CCL Flexi - 30000 MT

0 499900 0 499900

SECL Coal Status Report for the month of April 2022 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 4024 4024 0 0 4024 4024 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4024 4024 18034 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4024 4024 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4024 4024 18026 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4024 4024 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4024 4024 16291 0% 0%

4 0 0 7978 7978 0 0 12002 12002 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12002 12002 18583 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 12002 12002 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12002 12002 17093 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 12002 12002 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12002 12002 18869 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 12002 12002 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12002 12002 18680 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 12002 12002 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12002 12002 17069 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 12002 12002 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12002 12002 17647 0% 0%

10 0 0 4121 4121 0 0 16124 16124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16124 16124 10352 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 16124 16124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16124 16124 9740 0% 0%

12 0 0 4036 4036 0 0 20159 20159 0 0 1795 1795 0 0 1795 1795 0 0 18364 18364 15982 11% 10%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 20159 20159 0 0 0 0 0 0 1795 1795 0 0 18364 18364 18299 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 20159 20159 0 0 678 678 0 0 2473 2473 0 0 17686 17686 14916 5% 4%

15 0 0 4024 4024 0 0 24183 24183 0 0 50 50 0 0 2523 2523 0 0 21660 21660 18556 0% 0%

16 0 0 4071 4071 0 0 28254 28254 0 0 427 427 0 0 2950 2950 0 0 25304 25304 17784 2% 2%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 28254 28254 0 0 0 0 0 0 2950 2950 0 0 25304 25304 17177 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 28254 28254 0 0 1146 1146 0 0 4096 4096 0 0 24158 24158 17701 6% 6%

19 0 0 8151 8151 0 0 36405 36405 0 0 7753 7753 0 0 11849 11849 0 0 24556 24556 11533 67% 40%

20 0 0 3965 3965 0 0 40370 40370 0 0 6742 6742 0 0 18591 18591 0 0 21779 21779 11820 57% 36%

21 0 0 8193 8193 0 0 48563 48563 0 0 5309 5309 0 0 23900 23900 0 0 24663 24663 12930 41% 29%

22 0 0 8589 8589 0 0 57153 57153 0 0 5720 5720 0 0 29620 29620 0 0 27533 27533 13195 43% 30%

23 0 0 7866 7866 0 0 65019 65019 0 0 4727 4727 0 0 34347 34347 0 0 30672 30672 13638 35% 26%

24 0 0 7057 7057 0 0 72076 72076 0 0 9998 9998 0 0 44345 44345 0 0 27731 27731 7767 129% 56%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 72076 72076 0 0 8856 8856 0 0 53201 53201 0 0 18875 18875 9089 97% 49%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 72076 72076 0 0 9905 9905 0 0 63106 63106 0 0 8970 8970 9074 109% 52%

27 0 0 3825 3825 0 0 75900 75900 0 0 9802 9802 0 0 72908 72908 0 0 2992 2992 9032 109% 52%

28 0 0 12322 12322 0 0 88222 88222 0 0 9271 9271 0 0 82179 82179 0 0 6043 6043 8389 111% 52%

29 0 0 7602 7602 0 0 95824 95824 0 0 7884 7884 0 0 90063 90063 0 0 5761 5761 9844 80% 44%

30 0 0 15949 15949 0 0 111773 111773 0 0 9868 9868 0 0 99931 99931 0 0 11842 11842 7621 129% 56%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 229704 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2

2 Coal secured through E Auction: NCL- 200000 MT (Jan 2022) , CCL- 136000 MT (Feb 2022)

0 0 0 0

Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of April 2022 

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



SECL

(Run-of-Mine)

SECL

(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

Apr-22 0 499900 0 499900 0 536801 0 536801 0 536801 0 536801 0 424731 0 424731 0 424731 0 424731 0 341774 0 341774 99931 24% 19%

May-22

Jun-22

Jul-22

Aug-22

Sep-22

Oct-22

Nov-22

Dec-22

Jan-23

Feb-23

Mar-23

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 229704 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

Page 1 of 2

Blending Ratio

SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2022-23

Month

Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

Apr-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 111773 111773 0 0 111773 111773 0 0 99931 99931 0 0 99931 99931 0 0 11842 11842 424731 24% 19%

May-22

Jun-22

Jul-22

Aug-22

Sep-22

Oct-22

Nov-22

Dec-22

Jan-23

Feb-23

Mar-23

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 229704 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2

Blending Ratio

Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2022-23

Month

Monthly Coal Requisition  Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal


